FLOS

ARCO LED P
Mounting : Floor
Lamps description : | MULTICHIP LED - 2700K - 1 150lm - CRI93 - 18W
Environment : Indoor (
Finish : Marble
Technical description : Floor lamp providing direct light. White Carrara

marble base. Satin-finish stainless steel telescopic

stem. Pressed, polished and zapon-varnished

aluminum swiveling and height-adjustable reflector. 'I
ELECTRICAL Arco LED
Emergency : Without designed byAchille & Pier Giacomo
Voltage (V) : 100-240V/24V Castiglioni

Floor lamp providing direct light

PHYSICAL PP g g
Supply : Power cord
Cord Iength(mm) : 2700 « F0303000 Marble
Construction material : Aluminum, Marble
Weight (kg) 1 63.8

CE = VW |[O

IP
20

2200/2150 mm

2320 mm

¢32(Tmm

1450/1750 mm

www.flos.com
info@flos.it



